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S.No Name of Faculty 

3 

4 

6 

8 

9 

Prof. (Dr.) Ashutosh 
Agarwal 

Dr. B.S. Nayyar 

Dr.Deepali Saluja 

Dr Shikha Patheja 

Dr. Priya Aggarwal 

Dr. Manju Pathania Biswas 

Dr. Umme Zainab 

Mr. Sanchit Arora 

Mr. Pankaj 

10 Ms Himanshi Mehra 

Mr. Atu! 

12 Ms Suman Anand 

13 Ms. Pooja Mulik 

14 Ms Tanvi Saini 

15 Ms Taruna 

16 Ms Soumya 

17 Ms. Spana 

18 Ms Kiri 

|Designation 

Professor /Director 

Professor 

Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

|Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

|Associale Professor 

|Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

|Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Prolessor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

|Assistant Professor 

|Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

BBA (Morning Shift) 
Date of 

Birth 

6/29/1983 

23/5/60 

08.09.1978 

12/8/1987 

7/|1/1988 

0S.03.1994 

27.06.1994 

04.03.1966 

22.06.1986 

25.5.1989 

12/5/1976 8/16/2022 

08.05.1977 

10/2/1997 

31/7/94 

I1/17/1993 

11/17/1993 

17.01.1991 

Date of 

Joining 

5/30/1994 

10/19/2022 Ph.D, UGC-NET, MBA,BBA 

18.08.2021 B.E.MBA (Gold Medalist),Ph.D 

11.01.2022 B.A,M.A,M.Ed, UGC NET/Ph.d 

9/5/2022 BBA;MBA (HR and Marketing);UGC NET; Ph.D 

Qualification 

10/10/2022 MBA,B,Ed, UGC Net ,PH.D 

20.2.23 

31.07.2018 BA (H)Eco ,M.A(Eco), UGC-NET 

|B.Sc;PG Industrial Analytica;MCA:MBA;Diploma 
in Banking.PH.D 

01.10.2019 BBA,MBA 

B.Sc,M.Sc, UGC NET,PH.D 

24.11.2016 B.com, MBA 

21.2.23 

21.02.2022 Bcom,Mba 

17/4/23 

01.10.20:9 BBA,MBA 

8/16/2022 

B.Com(H),M.Com .UGC NET 

|B.Com(H).M.Con:. PGDEM,MBA Persuing. PiH.D 
Ipersuinc 
B.Com, M.Com, UGC NET:(ELT. Briish 
Council: Ph.D, Enrel!cd 

8/16/2022 B.COM;M.COM: PH.D Finance persuing 

05.01.2016 BBA.MBA. UGC NET 

9/13/2022 BBA MBA. Persuing Ph.d 

Shift 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Gender Exp 

Regular 

Male 

Male 

vRCTOR 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Regular Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Regular Female 

Regular Female 

Regular Female 

Female 

Female 

18 

38 

19 

13 

7 

10 

1 

6 

30 

3 

3 

4 

6 

7 

4 

4 

Trinity Institui o 
Palessiora Studes 

() Metre Plas N. ?:50), 
Institutional Area 

Sector-9, Dwarka, NCw 
Deltri-110075 



S.No Name of Faculty 

2 

3 

6 

8 

|Dr. Neha Arora 

Dr. Deepak Trivedi 

Ms. Himanshi 

Ms Amita 

Ms Varsha 

7 Ms Vanshika 

Ms Tanya 

16 

Ms. Avna Saxena 

Ms Shreya 

10 Dr. Deepali Saluja 

11 Dr Shikha Patheja 

12 Dr. Priya Aggarwal 

I3 Ms Soumya 

14 Ms Kiti 

Dr. Shikhar Saxena 

Mr. Kuldcep 

17 Mr Ankit Saxena 

I8 Mr Akash Srivastv a 

Designation 

Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

|Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

|Assistant Professor 

Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

|Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Associate Professor 

|Assistant Professor 

|Assistant Professor 

|Assistant Professor 

BBA (Afternoon Shift) 
Date of 

Birth 

7/27/1984 

1/1/1971 

2/22/1994 

10/20/1980 

3/2/1993 

03.12.1991 

15.01.1978 

9/15/1998 

08.09.1978 

12/8/1987 

7/1/1988 

I1/17/1993 

6/13/1999 2/10/2023 

5/30/1994 

12/23/1993 

6/11/1987 

5/25/1994 

Date of 

Joining 

7/1/1988 

9/1/2022 PhD;M.phil:B.Com;PG Diploma 

Qualification 

7/25/2022 B.A (H); MA Marketing; Ph.d Marketing 

12/19/2022 MBA ,Ph.d Persuing 

9/26/2022 Bsc.MSc Mthemetics �B,ed 

9/26/2022 B.Com ,M.com �M.phil Com,UGC Net Comm 

08.03.2021 B.Com(H),M.Com, UGC JRFNET 

3/9/2023 

B.com,M.com UGC Net 

03.03.2022 BA,MA, MAHRM 

B.A.LL.B;LL.M, Net Qualified 

11.01.2022 B.A,M.A.M.Ed, UGC NET/Ph.d 

9/5/2022 BBA:MBA (HR and Marketing);:UGC NET :Ph.D 

10/10/2022 MBA,B.Ed,UGC Net PH.D 

8/16/2022 B.COM;M.COM; PH.D Finance persuing 

9/13/2022 BBA .MBA, Persuing Ph.d 

2.12.2022 MBA .Ph.d 

2.12.2022 MSW(Masters in Social work N counselling) 

3.12.2022 B.Tech. MBA 

5.12.2022 BBA.MBA.Persuing Ph.d 

Shift 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular Female 

Regular Female 

Regular 

Gender Exp 

Regular Female 

Female 

Regular Female 

( from I Shift) 

Male 

Female 

Regular .Female 3 

Visiting 

(from I Shift) Female 

Visiting 

Visiting 

Visiting 

( from I Shift) Female 

DR 

Female 

( from I ̂ hift) Female 

( from I Shift) Female 19 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

25 

Male 

13 

5 

3 

2 

--a-2-| 
23 

3 

13 

5 

7 

6 

7 

4 

13 



S.No 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

S.No 

-

2 

4 

5 

6 

Name of Faculty 

Dr. Amit Mittal 

Dr. Raj Kumar 

Ms Surbhi 

Ms. Isha Setia 

Mr. Rohit 

Ms Riya Punyani 

Name of Faculty 

3 Ms Priyanka 

Prof.(Dr). Bal Krishan 
Sharma 
Ms Parul 

Dr. Raj Kumar 

Ms. Isha Setia 

Mr. Sazid 

Designation 

Professor 

B.COMH) (Morning Shift) 

Associate Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Professor 

Designation 

Assistant Professor 

|Assistant Professor 

Associate Professor 

|Assistant Professor 

Date of Birth 

|Assistant Professor 

14/9/1975 

6/16/1993 

09.02.1995 

24.09.1994 

18.08.1993 

5/30/1996 

Date of Birth 

9/12/1974 

B.COMH) (Afternoon Shift) 

10/3/1983 

9/26/1995 

6/16/1993 

24.09.1994 

Date of 

Joining 

12/15/1992 

3/1/2023 PGDBM,Ph.d Commerce 

1/1/2023 MBA,PH.D Commerce 

13.03.2023 B.Com(H),M.Com 

Qualification 

03.09.2021 B.Com(H), M.Com, UGC NET 

20.09.2019 

1/2/2023 B.com,M.com UGC Net 

Date of 

Joining 

B.Com, M.Com, UGC NET ,Pursuing 
C.A. 

8/5/2022 

Qualification 

1/1/2023 B.Com;M.Com.;M.A. Ec;Ph.D. 

B.Com(H),M.Com,UGC JRF/NET 

21.02.2022 B.Com(H), M.Com, UGC NET 

1/1/2023 MBA,PH.D Commerce 

03.09.2021 B.Com(H), M.Com, UGC NET 

3.12-22 M.Com,LLB 

Shift 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Shift 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

(from I Shift) 

Gender Exp 

Male 

Visiting 

Male 

Regular Female 6 

Female 2 

Male 

Female 3 

Gender 

Male 

22 

Male 

( from I Shift) Fenmale 

Female 7 

Male 

5 

8 

Exp 

Female 2 

20 

5 

3 

8 



S.No 

1 

3 

Name of Faculty 

2 Dr. Krishna 

Dr. Mukta 

Dr. Aparna 

4 Mr. H.M Jain 

8 

5 Ms Neha Agarwal 

6 Ms Upasna 

Ms. Darshikha 

Ms. Nishika 

Ms Rachi Makhija 

Designation 

Professor 

JAssociate Professor 

|Associate Professor 

|Assistant Professor 

|Assistant Professor 

A ssistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

|Assistant Professo 

|Assistant Professor 

BCA (Morning Shift) 
Date of Date of 
Birth Joining Qualification 

19.07.1977| 15.07.2019 B.Sc,PGDCA, M.Sc,M.Tech(IT), M.Phil(CS), Ph.D(CA) 

01.03.1970 18.02.2022 B.Sc(phy),MCA,PhD(Computer Science) 

29.11.1982| 18.08.2021 B.Sc(pcm),B.ed,MCA,M.Sc(maths),Ph.d 

04.12.1978| 02.01.2009 B.Sc(HXElec), MCA, M.Phil, NTA NET, pursuing PH.D 

02.07.199101.08.2018 B.Tech,B.ed,M.Tech (IT),pursuing Ph.d 

24.05.199001.08.2018 B.Tech(CSE),M.Tech (IT),UGC-NET 

27.01.1993|01.02.2022 B.Sc(CS), M.Sc(CS),UGC-NET 

3/5/1990 7/25/2022 B.Tech;,M.Tech ;Ph.d CS;PH.d Persuing 

8/3 1/19959/26/2022 B.A.LL.B;LL.M 

DRECTOR 

Shift 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

T:ity Inceotrolessonà! Studies 

(hd). ietro Par 
N:S0), 

::situticrsi Area 

Sector-9, 
Owarka. Nge 

Rghi119075 

Gender Exp 

Female 18 

Female 18 

aa 

Female 20 

Male 

Female 

19 

Female 6 

Female 4 

Female 

Female 9 

2 



S.No 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Name of Faculty 

9 

Dr. Sandeep 

Ms. Sweety 

Ms Neha Roy 

Ms. Mala 

Ms. Sweta 

Dr. Mukta 

Dr. Aparma 

8 Ms Alka 

Designation 

|Associate Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

|Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Professor 

Associate Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Ms Rashmi Ishrawat Assistant Professor 

BCA (Afternoon Shift) 
Date of 
Birth 

2/22/1982 2/10/2023 B.Tech,M. tech, PH.D 

Date of 

Joining 

22.03.199221.02.2022 B.Tech, M.Tech, UGC-Net 

|21.05.1992 27.01.2022 |BCA, MCA,UGC NET 

01.03.1979| 17.08.2021 BA,MA,MCA 

3/23/1977 2/10/2023 BCA, MCA 

19.07.1977 15.07.2019| B.Com,PGDCA, M.Sc,M.Tech(IT), M.Phil(CS),Ph.D(CA) 

30/7/77 

Qualificaion 

29.11.1982| 18.08.2021 B.Sc(pcm),B.ed,MCA,M.Sc(maths),Ph.d 

I/15/1978 

1//2023 BCA,MCA 

1/1/2023 MCA Computer Science 

Shift 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

(from I Shift) 

Regular 

Visiting 

Visiting 

Gender Exp 

Male 

Female 3 

Female 4 

15 

Female 2 

Female 

Female 18 

Female 20 

Female 12 

Female 8 

y cctrecsonStudes 



S.No 

-

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Name of Faculty 

Dr. Rajesh Agarwal Professor 

Dr. Chetan 

Dr. Sunny 

Mr. Ajay 

Ms Sagarika 

Mr. Arvind 

Ms. Arushi 

Ms Preeti 

Designation 

Ms. Dimple Arora 

10 Mr. Nazrey Hossain 

Professor 

|Associate Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Profèssor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

BAJMC (Morning Shift) 
Date of 
Birth 

30.06.1967 25.07.2022MJMC Ph.D 

14.11.1955 06.01.2021 MJMC ,Ph.D 

2/25/1984 

Date of 

Joining 

8/21/1987 

12/5/2022 

|26.06.1991 07.08.2015 BJMC, MJMC 

6/18/1994 

13.05.1995 22.07.2019 BJMC,MJMC,,PG Diploma in TV Prod. 

2/22/2023 

3/1/2023 

MAJMC,PH.D 

|3/2/1991 9/19/2022 

|11/30/1976 22/2/23 

Qualification 

MSC Electronic Media, M.Phil Mass 
Communication,Submitted PH.d ,Net Qualified 
BJMC, MA Public relation and Event 
Management 

MAJMC,PH.D persuing 

BAJMC, MAJMC, PG in PR,Persuing Ph.D 

|22.08.196S 07.08.2015 BA. MJMC; UGC Net 

Shift 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

DRECTOR 

Gender 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

nity Insit::te ci 
roiessoa Sudt. S 

u:). Melio Far N. i0, 
nsiitioncl Are 

Sector-9, 9warka, Nw 
Dahi-110075. 

Exp 

30 

20 

15 

8 

6 

1 

4 

10 

15 

33 



S.No 

-

2 

3 

4 

7 

Name of Faculty 

Dr. Surbhi 

Ms Karishma 

Ms Divyshikha 

Ms Bharti 

Ms Shruti 

Mr. Nazrey Hosain 

Dr. Harish 

Designation 

Mr. Anurag 

|Assistant Professor 

|Associate Professor 2/2/1980 

|Assistant Professor 

|Dr. Rajesh Agarwal Professor 

JAssistant Professor 

|Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Associate Professor 

BAJMC (Afternoon Shift) 

|Assistant Professor 

Date of 
Birth 

Date of 

Joining 

|01.08.2019 

12/28/1993 9/1/2022 

4/26/1996 9/12/2022 

|24.06.1986 07.01.2019 

5/2/1988 10/5/2022 

BCA, MCA,Ph.D 

1/20/1964 8/12/2022 

MAJMC 

/N4/1978 8/12/2022 

MAJMC 

30.06.1967 25.07.2022 MJMC,Ph.D 

BJMC, MA Mass Communication 

Qualification 

MA Media Governance, M.Phil 

|26.06.1965 07.08.2015 BA, MJMC; UGC Net 

|PH.D; MAJMC 

PG Diploma Media MGT n Content Creation 

Shift 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

( from I Shift) 

( from I Shift) 

Visiting 

Visiting 

Gender Exp 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

9 

3 

3 

7 

8 

30 

26 

30 

17 



S.No 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Name of Faculty 

Dr. Shashi Bala 

|Dr. Marka 

Dr. Harshita Harshu 

14 

Dr. Raj Kumar Garg 

Dr. Saraleen Kaur 

Ms. Richa 

Ms. Akshita Gupta 

Ms. Rashima 

Ms. Gaurika 

10 Mr. Rahul 

11 Mr. Sudhanshu 

12 Ms. Yashika 

13 Ms. Aarushi 

Ms. Shivangi 

15 Ms Aishwarya 

16 Ms Bhoomika 

Designation 

Professor/Principal 

Professor 

Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

|Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

|Assistant Professor 

|Assistant Professor 

|Assistant, Professor 

Department of Law 
Date of Birth 

05.01.1966 

9/28/1962 

11.12.1988 

8/7/1980 

16.06.1986 

12.07.1989 

05.05.1991 

16.06.1990 

25.1 1.1995 

11.09.1995 

7/1/1993 

15.12.1994 

9/16/1998 

1/1/1996 

7/27/1989 

1/18/1996 

Date of Joining 

05.07.2019 

10/10/2022 

03.03.2022 

8/1/2022 

06.01.2020 

22.07.2019 

15.01.2020 

01.12.2020 

17.01.2022 

02.09.2021 

7/25/2022 

17.01.2022 

8/7/2022 

9/14/2022 

9/1/2022 

12/12/2022 

B.Ed, LLM, LLB, M.A,Ph.D 

MA, M.Phil,PH.D 

MA(Criminolgy), Ph.D in Sociology 

BCA,MCA, M.Tech, Ph.D 

B.Com, MCom, Ph.d 

B.A(Pol Sc.), D.EL.Ed,M.Phil(Pol Sc.), M.A(Pol 
Sc.),UGC NET 

Qualification 

Pursuing Ph.d(Law), LLM, BALLB(H) 

B.A (Sociology),B.Ed,M.A (Sociology),M.Ed 

LLB.LLM 

LLM, UGC NET 

BA(H)ENG;M.A. English ;UGC NET:NPTEL IIT 
Madras; B.Ed 

LLM, UGC NET 

B.A.LL.B;LL.M 

B.A.LL.B;LL.M 

B.A.LL.B;LL.M 

B.A.LL.B:LL.M 

Shift 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Gender Exp 

Regular 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Regular Female 

DAECTOR 

Female 

Regular Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Regular Female 

Regular Female 

Regular Female 

Yisiting Female 

Tnity Instilute of Professional Studies 
!.. Melro Piiar No.'1180), insitional Area 

Sector-9, Dwarka, tlew Deiu-110075 

24 

32 

19 

4 

4 

12 

3 

9 

3 

3 

3 

3 
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